
RESULTAT 

JSM-SM 10m Sport 

 

 

 

 

2021-10-15—17 

  



 

MIXED TEAM 10m AIR RIFLE - FINAL 
1  Gullabo Skytteförening 2+2+0+1+2+2+2+2+2+2=17  
  LINDGREN Victor   

  CARLSSON Amanda   

2  Aleholms Skytteförening 0+0+2+1+0+0+0+0+0+0=3  
  GÖRANSSON Hannah   

  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor   

     
3  Aleholms Skytteförening 2+2+2+0+2+1+0+0+0+2+0+2+2+=17  
  ÅKESSON Emma   

  RASMUSSON Frans   

4  Dalstorps Skytteförening 0+0+0+2+0+1+2+2+2+0+2+0+0=11  
  ANDERSSON Johanna   

  SÖDERLUND Emanuel   

     

 

MIXED TEAM 10m AIR RIFLE - QUALIFICATION PART 1 
1  Gullabo Skytteförening 207.1 207.2 209.5 623.8  
  LINDGREN Victor 104.2 104.0 104.6 312.8  

  CARLSSON Amanda 102.9 103.2 104.9 311.0  

 
2  Aleholms Skytteförening 205.2 205.5 207.0 617.7  
  ÅKESSON Emma 103.4 102.4 104.1 309.9  

  RASMUSSON Frans 101.8 103.1 102.9 307.8  

 
3  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 206.1 206.0 205.5 617.6  
  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 103.5 103.9 103.0 310.4  

  GÖRANSSON Hannah 102.6 102.1 102.5 307.2  

 
4  Aleholms Skytteförening 203.5 206.0 206.6 616.1  
  ANDERSSON Johanna 102.8 104.1 103.8 310.7  

  SÖDERLUND Emanuel 100.7 101.9 102.8 305.4  

 
5  Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 206.6 204.5 203.7 614.8  
  HALLÉN Emelie 103.7 101.8 103.0 308.5  

  ERIKSSON Kristoffer 102.9 102.7 100.7 306.3  

 
6  Össjö Skytteförening 202.6 205.1 204.5 612.2  
  EKLUND Ida 102.0 105.2 102.1 309.3  

  SALOMONSSON Anton 100.6 99.9 102.4 302.9  

 
7  Botkyrka Skytteförening 205.3 203.1 203.4 611.8  
  HENRICSSON Anders 103.5 102.5 103.4 309.4  

  ROSBERG Sofia 101.8 100.6 100.0 302.4  

 
8  Älmhults Skytteförening 204.6 200.2 204.0 608.8  
  KALLIN Pontus 102.7 102.9 102.7 308.3  

  SJÖGREN Julia 101.9 97.3 101.3 300.5  

 
9  Tvååkers Skyttegille 204.3 201.6 201.9 607.8  
  NILSSON Rebecka 104.0 102.7 102.4 309.1  

  KLING Oskar 100.3 98.9 99.5 298.7  

 
10  Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 204.1 204.8 198.6 607.5  
  OLSSON Karl 102.4 104.4 98.5 305.3  

  GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 101.7 100.4 100.1 302.2  

 
11  Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin 203.9 201.7 200.4 606.0  
  SUNDSTRÖM Evelina 102.1 102.0 100.5 304.6  

  CEDERGREN Isac 101.8 99.7 99.9 301.4  

 
12  Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 202.5 204.6 198.4 605.5  
  HANHINEVA Isac 102.1 103.3 98.8 304.2  

  BÖRJESSON Frida 100.4 101.3 99.6 301.3  

 
13  Gullabo Skytteförening 202.2 200.3 202.9 605.4  
  JOHANSSON Jesper 102.3 100.9 102.7 305.9  

  OLSSON Nora 99.9 99.4 100.2 299.5  

 
14  Anderstorps Skytteförening 200.6 202.2 200.2 603.0  
  ANDERSSON Josefin 104.0 102.3 103.4 309.7  

  JOHANSSON Elias 96.6 99.9 96.8 293.3  

 
15  Köla Skytteförening 199.9 202.0 199.1 601.0  
  SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria 100.9 104.2 100.7 305.8  

  LÖFVANDER Axel 99.0 97.8 98.4 295.2  

 

 
  



MIXED TEAM 10m AIR RIFLE - QUALIFICATION PART 2 
1  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 200 196 396-33x  
  GÖRANSSON Hannah 100 99 199-16x  

  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 100 97 197-17x  

 
2  Gullabo Skytteförening 199 199 398-29x  
  CARLSSON Amanda 100 99 199-15x  

  LINDGREN Victor 99 100 199-14x  

 
3  Aleholms Skytteförening 198 195 393-30x  
  RASMUSSON Frans 98 99 197-16x  

  ÅKESSON Emma 100 96 196-14x  

 
4  Aleholms Skytteförening 195 198 393-31x  
  ANDERSSON Johanna 97 100 197-17x  

  SÖDERLUND Emanuel 98 98 196-14x  

 
5  Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 196 194 390-29x  
  HALLÉN Emelie 99 98 197-16x  

  ERIKSSON Kristoffer 97 96 193-13x  

 
6  Botkyrka Skytteförening 197 194 391-23x  
  HENRICSSON Anders 98 99 197-13x  

  ROSBERG Sofia 99 95 194-10x  

 
7  Älmhults Skytteförening 196 196 392-21x  
  KALLIN Pontus 98 99 197-13x  

  SJÖGREN Julia 98 97 195- 8x  

 
8  Össjö Skytteförening 194 194 388-25x  
  EKLUND Ida 99 98 197-15x  

  SALOMONSSON Anton 95 96 191-10x  

 

 

 

  



JSM Final -  Damjunior 
1  ANDERSSON Dalstorps Skytteförening 50.8 103.0 123.7 144.6 165.7 185.4 206.1 227.5  247.9  
  Johanna  10.7 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.3 10.2 10.7 10.0   
    10.1 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.4 9.4 10.5 10.7 10.4   
    10.0 10.1          
    10.0 10.5          
    10.0 10.8          
2  GÖRANSSON Aleholms Skytteförening 50.9 104.3 124.4 145.0 165.6 186.0 206.7 226.9  246.4  
  Hannah  10.2 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.1 9.7 10.7 10.2 9.8   
    9.9 10.7 9.4 9.9 10.5 10.7 10.0 10.0 9.7   
    9.7 10.7          
    10.6 10.6          
    10.5 10.7          
3  CARLSSON Gullabo Skytteförening 52.1 102.7 124.1 145.1 164.5 184.9 205.9   225.7  
  Amanda  10.4 10.0 10.6 10.2 9.6 10.1 10.8 10.1    
    10.2 10.3 10.8 10.8 9.8 10.3 10.2 9.7    
    10.6 10.5          
    10.4 10.3          
    10.5 9.5          
4  JALALIAN Botkyrka Skytteförening 50.4 101.9 122.4 143.2 163.6 185.0    205.3  
  Rozhan  10.1 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.5     
    10.3 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.4 10.7 9.8     
    10.2 9.8          
    9.6 9.7          
    10.2 10.7          
5  MÖRBERG Nässjö Skyttegille 51.4 102.9 123.2 143.9 163.9     183.5  
  Ellen  9.8 10.2 10.7 10.6 9.3 10.0      
    10.5 10.8 9.6 10.1 10.7 9.6      
    10.5 9.8          
    10.0 10.4          
    10.6 10.3          
6  ANDERSSON Nässjö Skyttegille 51.8 100.6 120.9 141.5      161.6  
  Josefin  10.5 9.4 10.0 9.9 9.6       
    10.7 9.4 10.3 10.7 10.5       
    9.6 9.3          
    10.5 10.0          
    10.5 10.7          
7  JOHANSSON I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 49.7 100.8 121.4       141.4  
  Julia  9.2 10.7 10.5 9.4        
    10.1 9.1 10.1 10.6        
    10.4 10.1          
    10.5 10.8          
    9.5 10.4          
8  BJARE Botkyrka Skytteförening 49.6 101.5        120.9 SO 
  Lovisa  10.2 10.4 9.2         
    10.0 10.5 10.2         
    9.8 10.2          
    9.2 10.4          
    10.4 10.4          

 

JSM -  60 Skott - DJ 
1  ANDERSSON Johanna Dalstorps Skytteförening 104.8 104.6 103.2 105.5 104.9 102.8 625.8 QF 
2  CARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skytteförening 103.3 103.7 104.0 102.5 104.7 104.6 622.8 QF 
3  BJARE Lovisa Botkyrka Skytteförening 104.1 105.1 104.7 101.9 103.0 103.6 622.4 QF 
4  GÖRANSSON Hannah Aleholms Skytteförening 102.0 104.1 103.5 102.2 102.5 104.3 618.6 QF 
5  JALALIAN Rozhan Botkyrka Skytteförening 103.0 103.3 103.2 101.5 101.6 104.9 617.5 QF 
6  ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö Skyttegille 102.8 105.8 101.7 101.3 102.0 102.4 616.0 QF 
7  JOHANSSON Julia I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 103.0 102.8 103.4 102.5 103.2 101.1 616.0 QF 
8  MÖRBERG Ellen Nässjö Skyttegille 102.6 101.8 103.2 103.2 101.5 102.6 614.9 QF 
9  SJÖGREN Julia Älmhults Skytteförening 102.7 102.5 101.5 102.6 102.6 102.5 614.4  
10  SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria Köla Skytteförening 103.6 100.9 102.1 102.2 103.5 101.1 613.4  
11  BJÖRKLUND Maya Filipstads Skyttegille 101.8 102.5 100.7 104.4 100.9 102.7 613.0  
12  ANDERSSON Johanna Nässjö Skyttegille 101.6 103.2 101.9 100.4 103.2 102.3 612.6  
13  BUCHER Maja Skabersjö Skytteförening 103.9 102.7 100.4 100.1 102.4 102.3 611.8  
14  EKLUND Ida Stenkumla Skyttegille 103.2 101.9 100.7 104.3 100.5 101.1 611.7  
15  LINDBERG Annie Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 100.2 102.8 100.8 102.6 102.8 102.0 611.2  
16  BÖRJESSON Frida Ålems Skytteförening 100.6 101.0 100.2 103.1 101.5 102.8 609.2  
17  ROSBERG Sofia Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.0 101.5 101.5 101.3 101.5 101.3 609.1  
18  NYGREN Nicolle Umeå Skytteförening 102.1 98.8 102.2 101.5 103.4 100.9 608.9  
19  NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina Fagersta Ungdomsskytteförenin 101.5 101.3 100.1 100.5 102.2 101.6 607.2  
20  HALLBERG Moa Aspö Skytteförening 100.4 102.4 98.4 102.5 101.8 100.0 605.5  
21  GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 100.4 101.2 99.8 102.3 100.6 101.1 605.4  
22  RÖNNKVIST OXELMAN Emilia Össjö Skytteförening 98.1 102.9 102.4 100.1 100.7 101.0 605.2  
23  SUNDSTRÖM Evelina Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin 100.1 101.4 101.9 100.7 100.4 100.5 605.0  
24  OLSSON Nora Gullabo Skytteförening 101.2 100.3 100.2 99.8 101.1 102.1 604.7  
25  KARLSSON Maja Trollhättebygdens Sportskytte 100.9 100.1 102.0 101.6 100.9 98.3 603.8  
26  ANDERSSON Inez Eringsboda/Backaryd Skytteför 97.0 101.9 99.1 100.2 101.1 96.3 595.6  
27  SVENSSON Iza Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 99.2 97.0 100.2 99.1 97.2 100.9 593.6  
28  GRANHOLM Karolina Botkyrka Skytteförening 97.7 99.8 99.7 99.6 97.5 97.0 591.3  
29  PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo Skytteförening 97.2 97.1 98.7 99.8 99.4 98.0 590.2  
30  CHRISTENSEN Matilda Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören 94.8 99.0 99.5 94.8 96.6 97.8 582.5  
31  TUSKIA Nino Aspö Skytteförening 97.5 94.0 97.7 98.0 97.9 97.1 582.2  
32  HELLBERG Fanny I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 99.5 100.2 95.2 90.6 97.4 97.7 580.6  
33  WIKNER Linda Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 94.8 95.1 98.7 96.2 90.5 94.7 570.0  
34  FRANSSON Sonja Tyresö Skytteförening 93.9 93.5 95.3 93.5 92.3 97.6 566.1  
35  MARTINSSON Nova Eringsboda/Backaryd Skytteför 93.2 92.4 96.2 92.0 94.7 97.2 565.7  

 

  



JSM Final -  Herrjunior 
1  JOHANSSON Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 50.4 101.9 123.6 144.1 164.4 185.6 206.7 227.6  248.6  
  Jesper  9.5 10.3 10.9 10.6 10.2 10.9 10.6 10.2 10.7   
    10.1 10.4 10.8 9.9 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.3   
    10.5 10.3          
    10.0 9.8          
    10.3 10.7          
2  KALLIN By Skytteförening 50.6 100.4 121.2 141.7 163.0 183.3 203.8 224.7  245.3  
  Pontus  10.2 10.0 10.3 10.2 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.6   
    9.9 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.6 9.8 10.1 10.2 10.0   
    10.1 9.4          
    9.8 10.1          
    10.6 10.0          
3  LINDGREN Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 50.0 100.7 121.0 141.5 163.2 183.6 203.6   224.0  
  Victor  10.6 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.9 10.1 9.8 10.1    
    9.9 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.2 10.3    
    10.0 9.9          
    9.2 10.5          
    10.3 10.1          
4  JOHANSSON Anderstorps Skytteförening 50.3 100.1 121.0 141.5 162.2 182.3    202.9  
  Elias  10.6 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.4 9.8 10.3     
    10.0 9.5 10.2 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.3     
    10.3 10.2          
    10.1 10.6          
    9.3 9.1          
5  SALOMONSSON Össjö Skytteförening 51.1 101.6 121.5 141.5 161.6     182.0  
  Anton  9.5 9.9 9.3 9.9 10.3 10.0      
    10.7 9.7 10.6 10.1 9.8 10.4      
    10.2 9.8          
    10.6 10.8          
    10.1 10.3          
6  HANHINEVA Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 48.7 100.2 121.2 140.5      161.5  
  Isac  9.3 10.1 10.5 9.2 10.3       
    10.4 10.2 10.5 10.1 10.7       
    10.0 10.6          
    8.8 10.8          
    10.2 9.8          
7  KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads 

Skyttesällskap 
50.1 101.6 121.9       140.4  

  Viktor  10.1 10.4 10.0 9.7        
    9.8 10.4 10.3 8.8        
    9.8 10.9          
    10.0 10.3          
    10.4 9.5          
8  RASMUSSON Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 50.7 101.0        120.8  
  Frans  10.4 10.5 9.4         
    10.4 10.3 10.4         
    10.0 10.0          
    10.3 9.4          
    9.6 10.1          

 

 

JSM -  60 Skott - Herrjunior 
1  KALLIN Pontus By Skytteförening 103.9 104.5 104.6 103.2 103.0 103.4 622.6 QF 
2  LINDGREN Victor Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 103.3 104.3 103.7 103.6 104.9 102.4 622.2 QF 
3  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesällskap 101.4 103.7 104.7 102.6 102.2 103.4 618.0 QF 
4  HANHINEVA Isac Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 102.2 103.2 102.7 102.9 102.7 104.0 617.7 QF 
5  JOHANSSON Jesper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 102.1 101.1 102.5 101.2 104.5 103.3 614.7 QF 
6  RASMUSSON Frans Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 103.2 102.8 101.3 97.8 104.2 104.4 613.7 QF 
7  SALOMONSSON Anton Össjö Skytteförening 103.5 102.1 103.0 100.9 102.1 100.9 612.5 QF 
8  JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteförening 101.7 103.5 99.9 103.1 101.7 101.1 611.0 QF 
9  ALA-KULJU Emil Nyköpings Skyttegille 100.0 100.6 98.8 101.6 103.8 102.3 607.1  
10  ROMING Tobias Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 100.6 101.9 100.9 100.9 100.3 100.1 604.7  
11  CEDERGREN Isac Christianstads Skyttesällskap 100.8 104.0 100.8 100.9 99.3 98.5 604.3  
12  ERIKSSON Felix Värnamo Skytteförening 98.8 99.8 102.5 99.9 100.3 102.7 604.0  
13  BERGMAN Carl Eda Skyttegille 100.1 103.3 101.4 97.9 102.7 97.9 603.3  
14  ANDERSSON Jacob Nässjö Skyttegille 99.8 100.8 100.8 97.7 100.0 101.9 601.0  
15  JANSSON Isak Frösunda Skytteförening 99.4 98.8 98.2 101.9 98.8 99.6 596.7  
16  BENGTSSON Jonathan I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 98.2 101.5 102.0 99.9 96.5 97.6 595.7  
17  LÖFVANDER Axel Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 98.5 98.1 99.8 99.2 99.6 100.1 595.3  
18  ZADEWASSER Hugo Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin 102.0 100.2 96.7 95.5 97.0 100.1 591.5  
19  JOHANSSON-HEDE Isak Sala Skyttegille 98.9 97.9 97.2 101.8 99.8 94.7 590.3  
20  BILLING Albin Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 98.4 98.9 100.5 95.7 98.1 96.9 588.5  
21  MOHLIN Truls Visby Skyttegille 96.5 96.0 89.2 97.1 93.8 95.9 568.5  
22  WALLIN Carl Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören 91.6 94.2 97.5 93.6 92.7 97.5 567.1  
23  LÖFVANDER Oskar Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 95.8 98.1 90.2 91.8 94.4 88.1 558.4  
24  IGNELL Alexander Nässjö Skyttegille 96.6 96.6 88.0 89.7 89.6 89.1 549.6  
25  ROSENCRANTZ Lucas I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 89.9 93.8 93.6 92.3 88.1 90.1 547.8  

 

  



JSM Damjunor - LAGTÄVLING 
1  Botkyrka Skytteförening 207.1 208.4 207.9 203.4 204.6 208.5 1239.9  
  BJARE Lovisa 104.1 105.1 104.7 101.9 103.0 103.6 622.4  

  JALALIAN Rozhan 103.0 103.3 103.2 101.5 101.6 104.9 617.5  

 
2  Nässjö Skyttegille 205.4 207.6 204.9 204.5 203.5 205.0 1230.9  
  ANDERSSON Josefin 102.8 105.8 101.7 101.3 102.0 102.4 616.0  

  MÖRBERG Ellen 102.6 101.8 103.2 103.2 101.5 102.6 614.9  

 
3  Gullabo Skytteförening 204.5 204.0 204.2 202.3 205.8 206.7 1227.5  
  CARLSSON Amanda 103.3 103.7 104.0 102.5 104.7 104.6 622.8  

  OLSSON Nora 101.2 100.3 100.2 99.8 101.1 102.1 604.7  

 
4  Botkyrka Skytteförening 199.7 201.3 201.2 200.9 199.0 198.3 1200.4  
  ROSBERG Sofia 102.0 101.5 101.5 101.3 101.5 101.3 609.1  

  GRANHOLM Karolina 97.7 99.8 99.7 99.6 97.5 97.0 591.3  

 
5  Aspö Skytteförening 197.9 196.4 196.1 200.5 199.7 197.1 1187.7  
  HALLBERG Moa 100.4 102.4 98.4 102.5 101.8 100.0 605.5  

  TUSKIA Nino 97.5 94.0 97.7 98.0 97.9 97.1 582.2  

 
6  Filipstads Skyttegille 101.8 102.5 100.7 104.4 100.9 102.7 613.0  
  BJÖRKLUND Maya 101.8 102.5 100.7 104.4 100.9 102.7 613.0  

  KULJUNLAHTI Maja         

 
JSM Herrjunior - LAGTÄVLING 

1  Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 206.5 207.1 205.0 201.4 209.1 206.8 1235.9  
 26 LINDGREN Victor 103.3 104.3 103.7 103.6 104.9 102.4 622.2  

 4 RASMUSSON Frans 103.2 102.8 101.3 97.8 104.2 104.4 613.7  

 
2  Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 204.3 204.3 205.2 204.1 207.2 207.3 1232.4  
 19 HANHINEVA Isac 102.2 103.2 102.7 102.9 102.7 104.0 617.7  

 14 JOHANSSON Jesper 102.1 101.1 102.5 101.2 104.5 103.3 614.7  

 
3  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 202.2 207.7 205.5 203.5 201.5 201.9 1222.3  
 7 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 101.4 103.7 104.7 102.6 102.2 103.4 618.0  

 28 CEDERGREN Isac 100.8 104.0 100.8 100.9 99.3 98.5 604.3  

 
4  Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 196.9 197.0 200.3 194.9 197.7 197.0 1183.8  
 22 LÖFVANDER Axel 98.5 98.1 99.8 99.2 99.6 100.1 595.3  

 43 BILLING Albin 98.4 98.9 100.5 95.7 98.1 96.9 588.5  

 



SM Final -  DAM 
1  CARLSSON Gullabo Skytteförening 52.6 104.6 125.5 145.5 166.8 187.5 208.6 229.7  250.8  
  Amanda  10.7 10.1 10.4 9.5 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.7   
    10.6 9.8 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.4   
    10.6 10.7          
    10.2 10.7          
    10.5 10.7          
2  GÖRANSSON Aleholms Skytteförening 52.4 104.6 125.1 146.1 167.0 188.1 208.5 228.8  248.7  
  Hannah  10.7 10.1 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.1   
    10.9 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.7 9.8 10.2 9.8   
    10.4 10.4          
    10.4 10.8          
    10.0 10.7          
3  NORMANN I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 52.4 103.9 124.5 145.1 166.1 186.8 207.2   227.9  
  Anna  10.4 10.5 10.3 9.9 10.7 10.0 10.4 10.2    
    10.6 9.8 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.7 10.0 10.5    
    10.2 10.6          
    10.7 10.5          
    10.5 10.1          
4  ANDERSSON Dalstorps Skytteförening 51.8 104.5 125.1 145.8 166.6 186.2    206.7  
  Johanna  10.5 10.9 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.1     
    10.6 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.2 8.9 10.4     
    10.4 10.8          
    9.9 10.7          
    10.4 10.1          
5  JOHANSSON Anderstorps Skytteförening 52.5 104.0 124.8 145.4 165.6     186.0  
  Isabelle  10.8 10.4 10.7 10.4 9.6 10.5      
    10.2 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.6 9.9      
    10.2 10.8          
    10.8 10.7          
    10.5 9.1          
6  BJARE Botkyrka Skytteförening 51.9 101.8 122.6 142.7      162.8  
  Lovisa  10.6 9.7 10.5 9.9 10.3       
    10.0 10.4 10.3 10.2 9.8       
    10.5 9.7          
    10.4 9.4          
    10.4 10.7          
7  NILSSON Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 50.1 101.8 122.5       142.4  
  Rebecka  10.6 10.7 10.9 9.6        
    10.2 10.6 9.8 10.3        
    10.0 10.1          
    9.6 10.2          
    9.7 10.1          
8  BUCHER Skabersjö Skytteförening 49.3 100.1        120.9  
  Maja  9.8 10.5 10.3         
    9.8 9.5 10.5         
    10.4 10.6          
    9.8 10.2          
    9.5 10.0          

 

SM -  60 Skott - DAM 
1  ANDERSSON Johanna Dalstorps Skytteförening 103.9 104.3 104.5 105.1 104.9 104.1 626.8 QF 
2  JOHANSSON Isabelle Anderstorps Skytteförening 105.3 103.0 104.2 105.1 103.9 105.2 626.7 QF 
3  CARLSSON Amanda Gullabo Skytteförening 104.6 103.8 104.3 102.7 104.9 105.7 626.0 QF 
4  NORMANN Anna I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 104.9 102.9 104.6 104.0 104.5 103.0 623.9 QF 
5  BJARE Lovisa Botkyrka Skytteförening 103.3 105.2 103.2 104.2 104.9 102.6 623.4 QF 
6  BUCHER Maja Skabersjö Skytteförening 103.8 104.0 103.5 102.6 103.9 103.7 621.5 QF 
7  NILSSON Rebecka Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 104.2 101.2 104.4 102.8 104.4 103.3 620.3 QF 
8  GÖRANSSON Hannah Aleholms Skytteförening 102.5 103.9 103.8 103.0 102.4 103.7 619.3 QF 
9  ÅKESSON Emma Aleholms Skytteförening 104.5 103.6 105.0 103.0 99.7 103.2 619.0  
10  GÖRANSON Amanda Södermalms o Liljeholmens SSK 102.3 102.0 104.7 102.2 104.3 103.0 618.5  
11  EKLUND Ida Stenkumla Skyttegille 102.2 103.0 103.9 102.8 102.0 104.4 618.3  
12  SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria Köla Skytteförening 103.1 103.4 103.8 103.3 102.8 101.6 618.0  
13  FUENZALIDA Ninosca Botkyrka Skytteförening 103.2 101.7 103.7 103.8 100.6 103.8 616.8  
14  SUNDSTRÖM Evelina Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin 102.7 100.1 103.3 103.5 104.1 102.4 616.1  
15  JOHANSSON Lotten Ramselefors Skytteförening 102.8 104.6 102.1 104.0 100.9 101.1 615.5  
16  JARLENFORS Emelie Ka 2 Skytteförening 101.0 102.9 104.3 102.3 102.8 102.1 615.4  
17  SJÖGREN Julia Älmhults Skytteförening 102.7 101.2 102.4 103.9 103.3 101.7 615.2  
18  MIEBACH Sara I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 100.8 100.3 103.5 104.6 102.2 103.7 615.1  
19  LINDMARK Moa Linköpings Skytteförening 104.2 102.1 102.0 103.5 100.6 102.4 614.8  
20  JALALIAN Rozhan Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.5 103.8 102.0 102.5 101.0 102.1 613.9  
21  MÖRBERG Ellen Nässjö Skyttegille 101.7 102.8 102.6 102.1 102.8 101.9 613.9  
22  NEUMANN SZILAGYI Evelina Fagersta Ungdomsskytteförenin 102.6 103.2 102.2 102.2 102.1 101.2 613.5  
23  HALLÉN Emelie Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 101.8 102.3 102.7 102.2 103.3 100.9 613.2  
24  BJÖRKLUND Maya Filipstads Skyttegille 101.6 99.4 102.9 101.9 102.7 104.6 613.1  
25  ROSELL Louise Algutsrums Skytteförening 99.7 103.2 103.2 100.7 102.0 103.5 612.3  
26  EDMAN Isabelle Jönköpings Skyttegille 100.6 101.8 102.9 104.0 101.2 101.5 612.0  
27  JOHANSSON Julia I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 99.7 102.7 103.5 103.5 102.7 99.6 611.7  
28  GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 100.5 102.9 100.2 101.9 101.3 104.7 611.5  
29  ANDERSSON Johanna Nässjö Skyttegille 100.8 103.0 101.9 100.9 102.0 102.9 611.5  
30  BLOM Karin Jönköpings Skyttegille 100.3 101.3 101.2 104.4 101.3 101.8 610.3  
31  NYGREN Nicolle Umeå Skytteförening 102.3 103.9 101.7 99.7 101.9 100.4 609.9  
32  ROSBERG Sofia Botkyrka Skytteförening 101.0 100.3 102.4 102.8 99.4 102.4 608.3  
33  BÖRJESSON Frida Ålems Skytteförening 101.3 101.9 100.4 100.0 102.6 99.3 605.5  
34  ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö Skyttegille 100.2 98.8 101.4 102.4 102.9 99.5 605.2  
35  HALLBERG Moa Aspö Skytteförening 102.6 101.2 99.4 98.6 102.4 100.2 604.4  
36  OLSSON Nora Gullabo Skytteförening 101.2 101.6 97.1 99.4 103.3 101.6 604.2  
37  GRANHOLM Karolina Botkyrka Skytteförening 97.9 101.4 100.1 103.7 100.4 99.1 602.6  
38  SVENSSON Iza Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 100.6 99.0 100.9 99.8 101.5 99.0 600.8  
39  KARLSSON Maja Trollhättebygdens Sportskytte 100.8 102.2 100.4 99.8 101.2 95.8 600.2  
40  STEHN Mimmi Laholms Skytteförening 97.7 103.7 98.2 103.0 97.8 98.9 599.3  
41  KARLSSON Eva-Lotta I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 93.0 101.2 100.6 101.5 98.8 100.7 595.8  
42  GUDMUNDSSON Athena I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 95.6 98.8 99.1 102.5 100.0 99.2 595.2  
43  JOHANSSON AnnChristin Anderstorps Skytteförening 101.7 95.9 97.1 96.7 99.9 96.6 587.9  
44  RAMSING Lolo Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 99.4 95.9 95.2 97.5 98.7 98.2 584.9  
45  WIKNER Linda Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 91.8 95.9 97.0 97.7 46.3  428.7  



SM Final -  HERR 
1  LINDGREN Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 51.4 102.2 123.6 144.5 166.0 186.7 207.0 227.1  247.8 SO 
  Victor  10.1 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.9 10.4 10.4 9.9 10.6   
    9.9 10.1 10.8 10.2 10.6 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.1   
    10.6 10.0          
    10.1 10.3          
    10.7 9.9          
1  WÄSSMAN Björksta 

Ungdomsskytteförenin 
52.4 102.9 123.6 144.5 165.9 185.8 206.4 227.2  247.8 SO 

  Ludwig  9.9 10.8 10.0 10.4 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.7 10.3   
    10.8 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.6 9.8 9.9 10.1 10.3   
    10.4 10.3          
    10.6 9.5          
    10.7 9.8          
3  KALLIN By Skytteförening 52.1 104.3 124.9 145.5 165.7 186.2 206.8   226.6  
  Pontus  10.4 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.0 9.7    
    10.0 10.3 10.5 10.4 9.8 10.2 10.6 10.1    
    10.3 10.2          
    10.9 10.6          
    10.5 10.4          
4  KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads 

Skyttesällskap 
51.9 103.7 123.9 144.9 164.9 185.6    205.2  

  Viktor  10.7 9.7 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.1     
    10.2 10.8 9.8 10.8 9.3 10.3 9.5     
    10.3 10.6          
    10.4 10.1          
    10.3 10.6          
5  HENRICSSON Linköpings Skytteförening 52.1 103.2 123.7 143.5 164.5     183.2  
  Anders  10.5 9.7 9.8 9.0 10.2 9.8      
    10.5 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.8 8.9      
    10.4 10.1          
    10.2 10.1          
    10.5 10.9          
6  SALOMONSSON Össjö Skytteförening 51.8 101.7 121.7 142.5      162.9  
  Anton  10.7 10.3 10.2 10.4 10.3       
    10.8 9.8 9.8 10.4 10.1       
    10.6 10.0          
    10.2 10.5          
    9.5 9.3          
7  JOHANSSON Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 50.9 100.8 121.7       142.3  
  Jesper  10.4 9.9 10.1 10.7        
    10.5 9.6 10.8 9.9        
    9.1 9.9          
    10.5 10.5          
    10.4 10.0          
8  SÖDERLUND Aleholms Skytteförening 48.3 98.9        119.5  
  Emanuel  10.5 10.7 10.2         
    9.7 10.0 10.4         
    8.1 9.5          
    9.7 9.6          
    10.3 10.8          

SM -  60 Skott - HERR 
1  LINDGREN Victor Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 103.5 103.0 105.0 104.6 102.5 104.4 623.0 QF 
2  WÄSSMAN Ludwig Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 104.1 103.6 101.7 104.3 104.6 104.5 622.8 QF 
3  SALOMONSSON Anton Össjö Skytteförening 103.2 104.0 102.7 103.9 102.3 104.2 620.3 QF 
4  HENRICSSON Anders Linköpings Skytteförening 103.2 103.0 101.2 103.8 104.5 103.6 619.3 QF 
5  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesällskap 103.7 101.9 103.0 105.0 102.4 102.5 618.5 QF 
6  KALLIN Pontus By Skytteförening 101.4 103.1 103.1 104.6 103.1 103.1 618.4 QF 
7  SÖDERLUND Emanuel Aleholms Skytteförening 103.8 103.4 102.0 102.0 101.6 103.0 615.8 QF 
8  JOHANSSON Jesper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 102.2 104.6 100.1 102.4 102.6 103.5 615.4 QF 
9  WÄSSMAN Oscar Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 103.5 103.0 102.9 101.6 103.5 100.9 615.4  
10  OLSSON Karl Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 103.3 101.7 100.9 104.7 102.7 101.7 615.0  
11  SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 103.4 100.4 104.4 101.9 103.1 101.3 614.5  
12  HANHINEVA Isac Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 101.2 102.2 101.9 103.9 103.7 100.4 613.3  
13  KUYLSER Jacob Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 100.6 100.7 103.4 101.7 101.3 102.9 610.6  
14  JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteförening 101.5 100.0 103.1 102.0 102.1 101.3 610.0  
15  ALA-KULJU Emil Nyköpings Skyttegille 101.8 103.2 101.1 101.0 102.5 100.4 610.0  
16  GRYDÉN William Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteförening 99.1 101.5 101.9 102.5 102.3 102.2 609.5  
17  KLING Oskar Tvååkers Skyttegille 101.4 101.6 102.5 99.8 100.7 102.4 608.4  
18  ERIKSSON Felix Värnamo Skytteförening 102.5 100.3 100.8 101.4 101.9 101.4 608.3  
19  RASMUSSON Frans Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 101.7 101.2 99.5 103.2 102.2 100.1 607.9  
20  ERIKSSON Kristoffer Åker-Länna Skyttegille 103.1 100.1 99.2 102.6 99.9 102.9 607.8  
21  ROMING Tobias Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 101.9 98.9 102.7 100.7 102.3 101.2 607.7  
22  LINDQUIST Emil Köpings Skytteförening 101.1 101.0 101.3 101.9 100.9 101.1 607.3  
23  CEDERGREN Isac Christianstads Skyttesällskap 99.6 100.7 100.0 102.5 102.9 101.2 606.9  
24  RÖJGREN Jonathan Tvååkers Skyttegille 100.6 96.0 101.8 103.1 101.0 102.7 605.2  
25  SJÖSTRÖM Mathias Vimmerby Skytteförening 96.7 102.4 101.4 100.4 104.1 99.5 604.5  
26  BRUCE Oliver Aleholms Skytteförening 98.9 103.4 101.3 97.4 99.6 99.8 600.4  
27  WÄSSMAN Ragnar Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 100.3 100.0 100.1 96.8 101.5 101.5 600.2  
28  LÖFVANDER Axel Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 96.1 103.1 101.7 98.9 101.1 98.3 599.2  
29  SAHLBRING Martin Uddevalla Skyttegille 98.6 100.5 99.0 99.3 98.4 102.4 598.2  
30  BERGMAN Carl Eda Skyttegille 99.1 99.8 100.1 100.1 100.5 97.2 596.8  
31  JANSSON Isak Frösunda Skytteförening 99.5 98.1 99.2 101.9 98.6 99.0 596.3  
32  BUCHER Anders Skabersjö Skytteförening 99.6 99.6 98.4 97.3 100.1 101.0 596.0  
33  KRISTENSEN Jörgen Anderstorps Skytteförening 97.7 99.1 96.1 100.0 99.3 100.8 593.0  
34  ANDERSSON Rune Gunnebo Skytteförening 98.6 99.2 97.8 103.2 97.9 95.4 592.1  
35  PERSSON Håkan Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 97.8 97.3 94.6 98.9 99.4 102.8 590.8  
36  JOHANSSON-HEDE Isak Sala Skyttegille 99.1 97.6 96.7 97.7 99.4 100.3 590.8  
37  ZADEWASSER Hugo Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförenin 99.0 97.6 100.9 98.9 97.2 97.1 590.7  
38  TOLLEBÄCK David Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören 99.6 96.2 95.7 98.8 96.4 96.0 582.7  
39  MOHLIN Truls Visby Skyttegille 95.8 96.6 94.3 98.7 98.9 95.9 580.2  
40  RINALDO Pontus Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 93.6 102.1 96.3 92.6 97.4 92.2 574.2  
41  GRUND Christer Veddige Ungdomsskytteförening 92.9 95.7 92.8 93.3 97.5 93.2 565.4  
42  ANDERSSON Emil Nässjö Skyttegille 93.8 98.1 90.8 91.6 92.8 96.8 563.9  
43  LÖFVANDER Oskar Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 95.2 99.1 90.7 95.0 93.4 89.5 562.9  
44  JOHANSSON Fredrik Laholms Skytteförening 98.2 90.8 89.0 96.7 92.1 91.1 557.9  
45  GUSTAFSSON Mikael Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 89.9 92.1 91.8 93.7 93.2 95.1 555.8  
46  JOHANSSON Per Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK 85.4 96.2 92.0 94.6 94.4 88.0 550.6  
47  TOLLEBÄCK Bjarne Halmstad/Snöstorp Skyttefören 87.2 79.7 89.1 95.6 89.6 94.3 535.5  



SM Dam - LAGTÄVLING 
1  Botkyrka Skytteförening 206.5 206.9 206.9 208.0 205.5 206.4 1240.2  
  BJARE Lovisa 103.3 105.2 103.2 104.2 104.9 102.6 623.4  

  FUENZALIDA Ninosca 103.2 101.7 103.7 103.8 100.6 103.8 616.8  

 
2  I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 205.7 203.2 208.1 208.6 206.7 206.7 1239.0  
  NORMANN Anna 104.9 102.9 104.6 104.0 104.5 103.0 623.9  

  MIEBACH Sara 100.8 100.3 103.5 104.6 102.2 103.7 615.1  

 
3  Aleholms Skytteförening 207.0 207.5 208.8 206.0 202.1 206.9 1238.3  
  GÖRANSSON Hannah 102.5 103.9 103.8 103.0 102.4 103.7 619.3  

  ÅKESSON Emma 104.5 103.6 105.0 103.0 99.7 103.2 619.0  

 
4  Gullabo Skytteförening 205.8 205.4 201.4 202.1 208.2 207.3 1230.2  
  CARLSSON Amanda 104.6 103.8 104.3 102.7 104.9 105.7 626.0  

  OLSSON Nora 101.2 101.6 97.1 99.4 103.3 101.6 604.2  

 
5  Jönköpings Skyttegille 200.9 203.1 204.1 208.4 202.5 203.3 1222.3  
  EDMAN Isabelle 100.6 101.8 102.9 104.0 101.2 101.5 612.0  

  BLOM Karin 100.3 101.3 101.2 104.4 101.3 101.8 610.3  

 
6  Botkyrka Skytteförening 203.5 204.1 204.4 205.3 200.4 204.5 1222.2  
  JALALIAN Rozhan 102.5 103.8 102.0 102.5 101.0 102.1 613.9  

  ROSBERG Sofia 101.0 100.3 102.4 102.8 99.4 102.4 608.3  

 
7  Nässjö Skyttegille 201.9 201.6 204.0 204.5 205.7 201.4 1219.1  
  MÖRBERG Ellen 101.7 102.8 102.6 102.1 102.8 101.9 613.9  

  ANDERSSON Josefin 100.2 98.8 101.4 102.4 102.9 99.5 605.2  

 
8  Anderstorps Skytteförening 207.0 198.9 201.3 201.8 203.8 201.8 1214.6  
  JOHANSSON Isabelle 105.3 103.0 104.2 105.1 103.9 105.2 626.7  

  JOHANSSON AnnChristin 101.7 95.9 97.1 96.7 99.9 96.6 587.9  

 
9  Filipstads Skyttegille 101.6 99.4 102.9 101.9 102.7 104.6 613.1  
  BJÖRKLUND Maya 101.6 99.4 102.9 101.9 102.7 104.6 613.1  

  KULJUNLAHTI Maja         

 

SM Herr - LAGTÄVLING 
1  Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 207.6 206.6 204.6 205.9 208.1 205.4 1238.2  
  WÄSSMAN Ludwig 104.1 103.6 101.7 104.3 104.6 104.5 622.8  

  WÄSSMAN Oscar 103.5 103.0 102.9 101.6 103.5 100.9 615.4  

 
2  Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 205.2 204.2 204.5 207.8 204.7 204.5 1230.9  
  LINDGREN Victor 103.5 103.0 105.0 104.6 102.5 104.4 623.0  

  RASMUSSON Frans 101.7 101.2 99.5 103.2 102.2 100.1 607.9  

 
3  Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 203.9 202.4 204.3 206.4 204.0 204.6 1225.6  
  OLSSON Karl 103.3 101.7 100.9 104.7 102.7 101.7 615.0  

  KUYLSER Jacob 100.6 100.7 103.4 101.7 101.3 102.9 610.6  

 
4  Christianstads Skyttesällskap 203.3 202.6 203.0 207.5 205.3 203.7 1225.4  
  KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 103.7 101.9 103.0 105.0 102.4 102.5 618.5  

  CEDERGREN Isac 99.6 100.7 100.0 102.5 102.9 101.2 606.9  

 
5  Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 198.3 207.7 201.8 201.3 203.7 201.8 1214.6  
  JOHANSSON Jesper 102.2 104.6 100.1 102.4 102.6 103.5 615.4  

  LÖFVANDER Axel 96.1 103.1 101.7 98.9 101.1 98.3 599.2  

 
6  Tvååkers Skyttegille 202.0 197.6 204.3 202.9 201.7 205.1 1213.6  
  KLING Oskar 101.4 101.6 102.5 99.8 100.7 102.4 608.4  

  RÖJGREN Jonathan 100.6 96.0 101.8 103.1 101.0 102.7 605.2  

 
7  Anderstorps Skytteförening 199.2 199.1 199.2 202.0 201.4 202.1 1203.0  
  JOHANSSON Elias 101.5 100.0 103.1 102.0 102.1 101.3 610.0  

  KRISTENSEN Jörgen 97.7 99.1 96.1 100.0 99.3 100.8 593.0  

 
8  Björksta Ungdomsskytteförenin 198.1 197.3 194.7 195.7 200.9 204.3 1191.0  
  WÄSSMAN Ragnar 100.3 100.0 100.1 96.8 101.5 101.5 600.2  

  PERSSON Håkan 97.8 97.3 94.6 98.9 99.4 102.8 590.8  

 

 


